2025 Christmas & New Year’s Mass Schedules

Wednesday Dec. 24
Christmas Eve

Thursday Dec. 25
Christmas Day

Friday Dec. 26

Saturday Dec. 27

Sunday Deec. 28

Monday Dec. 29
Tuesday Dec. 30

Wednesday Dec. 31
New Years Eve

Thursday Jan. 1
New Year’s Day

8:00 am
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
12:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
4:00 pm

9:00 am

9:00 am
5:00 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am
5:00 pm

&8:00 am
&8:00 am

8:00 am
5:00 pm
11:30 pm

9:00 am
11:00 am
4:00 pm

Daily Mass
First Mass of Christmas
Second Mass of Christmas

Midnight Mass

Christmas Day Mass
Christmas Day Mass
Christmas Day Mass

Daily Mass

Daily Mass
for Sunday Mass

Daily Mass
Daily Mass
Daily Mass

Daily Mass
Daily Mass

Daily Mass
Mass —Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
Holy hour/Benediction

Mass —Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
Mass —Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
Mass —Solemnity of Mary Mother of God

The Parish Offices will be closed from Wednesday December 24
until Tuesday January 6%, 2026.



